200°C • 260°C • 600V • Standard Wall
SPEC. CAA1038
FEATURES
• Superior mechanical properties
• High temperature rating
• Excellent low temperature characteristics
• Excellent resistance to most chemicals and fluids
EXANE® TFE Fluoropolymer

PHOENIX
1524 W 14th Street
Tempe, AZ 85281
623.478.8700
For sales inquiries: sales@electrowire.com
EXANE® TFE Fluoropolymer
Abrasion Resistant
200°C and 260°C - Transit
Part Number Conductor
Coating
Conductor Size
Stranding
Nominal
Diameter Approx. Weight
AWG mm2 IN mm #/m’ kg/km
ARTS24S Silver 24 .24 19/36 0.075 1.90 5.0 7.44
ARTS22S Silver 22 .38 19/34 0.085 2.16 6.8 10.1
ARTS20S Silver 20 .62 19/32 0.095 2.41 9.0 13.4
ARTS18S Silver 18 .96 19/30 0.110 2.79 12.8 19
ARTS16S Silver 16 1.23 19/29 0.125 3.17 15.9 24
ARTS14S Silver 14 1.94 19/27 0.143 3.63 23.2 34
ARTS12S Silver 12 3.08 19/25 0.160 4.06 33 49
ARTS10S Silver 10 4.74 37/26 0.179 4.55 46 68
ARTS8S Silver 8 8.61 133/29 0.248 6.30 82 122
ARTS6S Silver 6 13.6 133/27 0.300 7.62 120 178
ARTS4S Silver 4 22 133/25 0.355 9.02 184 274
Part Number Conductor
Coating
Conductor Size
Stranding
Nominal
Diameter Approx. Weight
AWG mm2 IN mm #/m’ kg/km
ARTS24N Nickel 24 .24 19/36 0.075 1.78 5.0 7.44
ARTS22N Nickel 22 .38 19/34 0.085 2.16 6.8 10.1
ARTS20N Nickel 20 .62 19/32 0.095 2.41 9.0 13.4
ARTS18N Nickel 18 .96 19/30 0.110 2.79 12.8 19
ARTS16N Nickel 16 1.23 19/29 0.125 3.17 15.9 24
ARTS14N Nickel 14 1.94 19/27 0.143 3.63 23.2 34
ARTS12N Nickel 12 3.08 19/25 0.160 4.06 33 49
ARTS10N Nickel 10 4.74 37/26 0.179 4.55 46 68
ARTS8N Nickel 8 8.61 133/29 0.248 6.30 82 122
ARTS6N Nickel 6 13.6 133/27 0.300 7.62 120 178
ARTS4N Nickel 4 22 133/25 0.355 9.09 184 274
Silver Coated Conductor